City of Alameda Rent Registry Notice

Coming Soon:

The online Alameda Rent Registry will open in January 2020.

The online registration system will allow owners and property managers to submit rental property information to meet requirements set forth in the Alameda Municipal Code, section 6-58.55.

When the Rent Registry opens in January 2020, all rental property owners will be contacted by mail and provided with unique account information to access the online system. User guides and computer lab clinics will be provided to assist owners and property managers with the online registration system.

Please click the button below for information about the upcoming Rent Registry Clinics.

SIGN-UP FOR A CLINIC

Questions? Contact the Alameda Rent Program

510-747-4346 | rentprogram@alamedahsg.org www.alamedarentprogram.org